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www.greenbrook.co.uk

Malleable Conduit Accessories

+	 Available in Hot Dip Galvanised Steel or 	
	 Black Enamel
+	 Conforms to BS EN 61386-21

Rev2-03.02.21

Malleable Conduit Classification
Resistance to compression 5- Very Heavy
Resistance to impact 5- Very Heavy
Resistance against corrosion 4- High Protection
Resistance to bending 1- Rigid
Tensile Strength 5- Very Heavy
Suspended Load Capacity 5- Very Heavy

Dimension Diagram

- Black Enamel
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Description Terminal 
Box

Terminal 
Box

Through 
Box

Through 
Box

Tee 
Box

Tee 
Box

Intersection Box Angle 
Box

 Angle 
Box

Pack Qty 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Barcode 5012739
609466

5012739
609909

5012739
609473

5012739
609916

5012739
609480

5012739
609923

5012739
609497

5012739
609503

5012739
609947

Galv Plating 
Thickness

>45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm

Material Black Enamel

IP Rating IP30

Application 
Temp

<5°C to - 45°C

Thread 
Diameter

Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 20mm Ø 20mm Ø 25mm

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To  BS EN 61386-21

20B1 25B1 20B2 25B2 20B3 25B3 20B4 20B5 25B5

+	 Available in Hot Dip Galvanised Steel or 	
	 Black Enamel
+	 Conforms to BS EN 61386-21

- Black Enamel



Description U 
Box

Y 
Box

Y 
Box

Terminal
Extension

Box

Tee
Tangent

Box

Back
Outlet

Box

Terminal
Back

Outlet Box

Pack Qty 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Barcode 5012739
609442

5012739
609459

5012739
609893

5012739
609176

5012739
609145

5012739
609138

5012739
609169

Galv Plating 
Thickness

>45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm >45µm

Material Black Enamel

IP Rating IP30

Application 
Temp

<5°C to - 45°C

Thread 
Diameter

Ø 20mm Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 20mm Ø 20mm Ø 20mm Ø 20mm

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To  BS EN 61386-21
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+	 Available in Hot Dip Galvanised Steel or 	
	 Black Enamel
+	 Conforms to BS EN 61386-21

- Black Enamel

20BU 20BY 25BY B20BT3 B20BBOB20B1E B20B1B0


